Here is a roll call sheet with original comments from January 1998,
submitted by Ernie, KCT7WEU:

Anderson Springs
Antiok

Carson City, NV
Clear Lake

Clear Lake

Clear Lake
Clear Lake

Clear Lake

Corning
Eureka
Forbstown
Gerber
Grants Pass, OR
Hanford
Lakeport
Lakeport
Live Oak
Lucern
Madras, OR
Oroville
Pahrump, NV
Palermo
Pasadena

Pine Grove
Pioneer
Placerville
Redding

Redwood City
Redwood Valley
Roseburg, OR
Roseville
Sacramento

San Leandro

Stockton

Truckee

Twain Hart

Twenty Nine Palms
Ukiah

Valley Springs
Vancouver, Washington
Viscalia

Watsonville

Willits

W6YOB
N6SIP
W7XZ
KD6VZV
WAG6BVG

W6ULT
N6EFBG

K6LVA

N6WRB
KQ6AB
W6eYSI
KC6GJT
KC7TWEU
N6ECH
AD6AH
KQ6YH
WB6MNX
KD6CJT
WAT70TZ
WAG6GZX
KD7XC
WA6BNI
KD6AQH

N6CO
WB6HDO
K6YBV
KD6WLH

WBONWX
AC6ZN
W6VDF
AC6RD
K6VZVv

W6LM

KE6II
KO6SG
WB6GGY
N7IFH
N6DGT
AC6AW
WB60QK
W6ILR
WA6QDK
K6AFL

Jim
zeb
Jim
Pete
Mac

Walt
Walt

Al

John
Glenn
Stan
Marion
Ernie
John
Tom
Dick
Ben
Bill
Art
Hal
George
Joe
Nancy

David
Gene
Bob
Lon

Donald
Skip
Larry
Dave
Ed

Less

Jim
Ron
Phil
Bob
Dale
Al
Mort
Luke
George
Jay

active

active

active

relocated to Oregon,
checks in occassionly
active

relocated to

Shingle Springs

net control op for
many years

sk

sk
active

active
active
sk

sk
active

Checked in during winter,
antenna went down
active

active
net manager for short
time 1998

active

baritone voice "Good
Evening from Sacramento"
sk

"from the mudflats of
San Leandro"

active

sk

active
active



